
„ I  fee l  conf ident 

that  she would 

be an asset  to 

your  organizat ion.“

DECK13 Interact ive
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E I  am a  pass ionate graphic  des igner  in  search 

for  new interest ing  projects .  I 'm very  interes-

ted in  i l lustrat ion and concept  art  but  can a lso 

add animat ing ,  model ing  and v ideo edit ing  to 

my sk i l l s .  My heart  beats  for  art  and des ign, 

I ‘m organized and I  love try ing new things  and 

improving my sk i l l s .  In  addit ion,  I  fee l  most 

comfortable  work ing in  a  team.

I L L U S T R AT I O N

M Y  N A M E  I S

S C H R A M M
017624981965
carolin_schramm@gmx.de

sk i l l s

/ c a r o l i n . s c h r a m m 2

/in/carolin-schramm-62b455ba

systems languages

interests

3 D - A RT
A N I M AT I O N
GRAPHIC DESIGN

ENGLISH
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„She worked 

very reliably 

and exact even under 

diff icult circumstances 

and finished all  tasks 

in an excellent way“

    Subicu lum Interact ive

„Due to  her 

abi l i ty  to  th ink 

concept ional ly, 

creat ive ly  and log ica l ly, 

she a lways  had excel lent 

so lut ions  for  the chal -

lenges  that  occured.“

Subiculum Interact ive
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2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2009
high school  graduation  

at  the burggymnasium fr iedberg
qual i f icat ion:  abi tur  (univers i ty  entrance degree)  (GPA 2,2)

HIGH SCHOOL

2009 -  2013
graphic  design student  

at  the univers i ty  of  communicat iondes ign  
(Hochschule  RheinMain)  in  wiesbaden

qual i f icat ion:  Bachelor  of  Arts  (GPA 1,5) 
with  focus  on i l lustrat ion and animat ion

in  para l le l  gett ing  a  lot  of  exper ience through di fferent  
internships  and jobs  in  c inemas,  the ZDF te lev is ion  

channel  and in  addit ion being able  to  present  my works  at  
the year ly  Ber l ina le

2015
freelance animator  /  i l lustrator

2015 -  2016
freelance animator

2015 -  2018
freelancer  

for  d i fferent  tasks  l ike 
i l lustrat ion,  animat ion 

and v ideo edit ing

2017
freelance animator  /  i l lustrator

2018 -  now
asset  manager

e x p e r i e n c e

UNIVERSITY

DEEP S ILVER

FREELANCING MYND

LIMBIC

WHITE BUNNY STUDIOS

DECK 13

2014
intern and junior  3D-art ist


